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100 Pistolet 10M

1 03294782 GALLIEN Alisson 28/10/1994 JF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95 93 92 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 370

2 03402766 FEDOROWSKI Elodie 25/06/1997 CF JF 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 95 90 89 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 368

3 03326417 LAMOLLE Mathilde 07/04/1997 CF JF 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 93 86 92 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 367

4 03013385 STORRER Marie 18/08/1992 JF JF 0167116 ST AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 91 89 95 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 366

5 03297283 SCIRE Sophie 03/11/1994 JF JF 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 91 91 89 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 359

6 03444751 BEGIC Alma 24/01/1995 CF JF 1301075 ST DES MONTS BERTHIAND 87 92 88 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 357

7 03106216 NOEL Aurélie 28/11/1994 JF JF 1813090 CTPN MARSEILLE 87 90 86 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 354

8 0336203 LE RAVALLEC Lise 30/12/1993 JF JF 0635029 ESPACE TIR GUICHEN PONT-REAN 93 81 87 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349

9 03362058 GIGANT Mélanie 08/12/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 81 82 86 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 335

N°Club M
N°

Epreuve
ScoreNom Epreuve

Séries
Pl. N°Licence NOM Prénom

Date de
naissance

Catégorie
compét

Nom association
Catégorie

réelle

tsbe.fr

Circuit National 10/25/50m - Arbalète Match 10m

GRAND PRIX DE L'EMBLAVEZ
Les 24, 25 & 26 février 2012

PALMARES

Palmarès Grd Prix de l'Emblavez_2012_2A50DC3.xls

9 03362058 GIGANT Mélanie 08/12/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 81 82 86 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 335

10 03329821 LARUE Laura 08/07/1997 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 82 85 87 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 334

11 03209091 DIEVAL Hélène 01/02/1997 CF JF 1909099 ST PAMIERS 81 87 83 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 331

1 03297301 LAMOLLE Aurélien 26/01/1995 CG JG 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 97 92 97 96 88 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 566

2 03366474 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean 03/11/1995 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 94 94 95 93 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

3 03372248 CHAMPAGNAT Antoine 31/03/1994 CG JG 1342055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 94 92 96 95 89 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

4 03407979 FAVIER Rémi 22/11/1998 MG JG 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 94 88 93 93 91 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

5 02438536 GAQUIERE Thomas 02/05/1995 CG JG 2597303 COSMA TIR GUYANE 90 93 91 91 95 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 553

6 03240507 FRANCHI Yohan 12/02/1997 CG JG 1813041 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR 92 91 93 95 91 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 553

7 03396505 RAMEL Loïc 25/06/1995 CG JG 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 90 92 93 91 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 550

8 03402302 GREFFIER Clément 01/06/1998 MG JG 0363259 TS RIOM 91 90 92 91 89 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 547

9 03372228 POLO Vincent 21/06/1996 CG JG 1813311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 92 86 92 95 93 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 544

10 03326101 BRIARD Guillaume 25/10/1995 CG JG 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 89 90 93 90 89 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 540

11 03327606 SCIRE Guillaume 26/07/1998 MG JG 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 88 89 83 89 87 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 521

1 03410374 PUYBOUFFAT Delphine 20/10/1979 D1 D 0315026 ST AURILLAC 91 95 97 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 379

2 03101189 DAVID Clémentine 21/03/1986 D1 D 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 93 94 94 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 372

3 03249258 CLEDIERE Charlène 23/03/1991 D1 D 1077487 CS EIS FONTAINEBLEAU 89 96 91 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 367

4 02856303 RIEDINGER Laura 19/02/1988 D1 D 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 92 93 88 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 366

5 02565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne 22/03/1959 D2 D 1095259 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 89 92 92 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 365

6 0283407 STEINER Violette 02/02/1955 D2 D 1813264 ATSCAF 94 94 87 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3656 0283407 STEINER Violette 02/02/1955 D2 D 1813264 ATSCAF 94 94 87 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 365

7 03251256 CHARLES Sophie 24/09/1963 D2 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91 91 87 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 361

8 02851103 ROBERT Leslie 30/07/1989 D1 D 0363138 US ISSOIRE 87 90 92 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360Palmarès Grd Prix de l'Emblavez_2012_2A50DC3.xls



9 03224984 DEWOLF Agnès 25/09/1954 D2 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 88 86 90 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 358

10 03384577 FILOSSI Lise-Aurore 15/02/1971 D1 D 0315002 ATC MONTSALVY 86 88 83 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344

11 00852380 SIGWALT Chantal 12/12/1968 D1 D 1301007 TS JASSANS 82 86 88 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 342

12 03469798 DAVIAU Claire 07/01/1973 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 80 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 332

13 03377342 ROBERT Cécile 27/09/1959 D2 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 77 76 68 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 295

1 03026231 DUMOULIN Franck 13/05/1973 S1 S 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 95 96 96 97 98 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 576

2 03456666 VALTZ Julien 24/11/1988 S1 S 0233086 GIRONDINS TIR 94 97 95 95 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 571

3 02369834 EGRETAUD Eric 05/11/1968 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 96 94 92 95 93 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 568

4 03246665 LORAIN David 10/11/1983 S1 S 1288421 SOCIETE DE TIR D'EPINAL 92 90 99 93 97 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 566

5 02646262 TAILLANDIER Arnaud 08/05/1988 S1 S 0301007 TS JASSANS 93 97 93 95 93 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

6 02500865 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien 05/02/1977 S1 S 1092252 ALS CLICHY 97 96 95 93 84 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 559

7 02874239 TOURNEBISE Maxence 05/10/1990 S1 S 0745111 CERCLE JULEES FERRY 90 90 90 94 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 553

8 03425989 NICOLAS François 08/04/1982 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 88 94 91 93 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 553

9 03177054 MALFERIOL Didier 29/11/1956 S2 S 0363064 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 96 91 90 89 95 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 551

10 00758296 SAUGE Xavier 18/05/1987 S1 S 2325244 ST GRAND COMBE CHATELEU 94 87 94 92 92 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 550

11 03410659 PIGNARD Dominique 09/03/1965 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 91 93 90 92 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 550

12 02421857 BERTHIER Marc 11/02/1970 S1 S 0983164 ST TOULON 88 92 90 94 92 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 549

13 01028797 DALEX Didier 22/02/1966 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 93 90 87 91 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 547

14 82442776 MONT Nicolas 24/02/1977 S1 S 1369144 ST SPORTIF DE LYON 90 96 93 89 88 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 547

15 02968319 RICATEAU Sébastien 04/08/1979 S1 S 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 89 90 95 92 95 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 547
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14 82442776 MONT Nicolas 24/02/1977 S1 S 1369144 ST SPORTIF DE LYON 90 96 93 89 88 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 547

15 02968319 RICATEAU Sébastien 04/08/1979 S1 S 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 89 90 95 92 95 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 547

16 03427494 DUPUY Cyrille 22/07/1971 S1 S 1369029 AS POLICE LYONNAISE 92 93 90 92 88 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 546

17 02419863 GALANTINI Philippe 24/08/1951 S3 S 030075 TS AGGLOMERATION PONOTE 93 95 92 86 85 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 539

18 00377857 CROZAT Lucien 04/04/1952 S2 S 0315003 ALLANCHE TIR SPORTIF 87 86 87 93 94 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 537

19 8246118 COLOMBIER Louis 08/02/1968 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 85 90 90 92 90 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 536

20 03327572 GAUCHER Gérard 11/08/1955 S2 S 13420124 TIR DE L'OBSERVATOIRE DE SAINT ETIENNE 87 90 86 90 93 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 534

21 03469789 DE FREITAS Jérôme 21/04/1982 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 88 83 91 91 89 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 532

22 82442775 DELMAS Jean-Pierre 02/03/1946 S3 S 0315003 ALLANCHE TIR SPORTIF 85 92 88 90 84 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 528

23 03251308 CHAPSAL Etienne 30/04/1987 S1 S 1369052 LES AMIS DU BARON DE COUBERTIN 88 89 89 88 93 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 528

24 00866202 RANCHON Jean-François 30/04/1949 S3 S 13420124 TIR DE L'OBSERVATOIRE DE SAINT ETIENNE 89 84 87 87 87 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 526

25 82456885 GALTIER Jérôme 17/021978 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 89 87 86 87 91 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 526

26 03279200 BEGIC Fikret 21/07/1972 S1 S 1301075 ST DES MONTS BERTHIAND 89 87 87 83 87 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 523

27 03151686 TEYSSONNEYRE René 10/04/1954 S2 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 83 85 86 88 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 522

28 02560023 NEBOUT Stéphane 15/07/1970 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 90 87 91 81 82 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 521

29 03273353 PUJUILA Didier 09/11/1953 S2 S 0363064 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 84 88 91 88 84 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 520

30 03412971 BERTRAND Bernard 03/05/1969 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 87 80 87 84 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 514

31 03421510 INNAMORATI Olivier 01/10/1986 S1 S 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 79 89 82 87 84 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 513

32 0259352 RAMEL Marc 10/05/1965 S2 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95 85 81 81 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 513

33 02575816 COL Christophe 30/08/1977 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 64 74 76 65 75 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 427

Circuit National 10/25/50m - Arbalète Match 10m

GRAND PRIX DE L'EMBLAVEZ
Les 24, 25 & 26 février 2012

PALMARES

Palmarès Grd Prix de l'Emblavez_2012_2A50DC3.xls



104 Carabine10M

1 03396629 ROBERT Ingrid 06/10/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 98 96 99 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 391

2 03294755 MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 JF JF 0167246 RACING CLUB DE STRASBOURG 97 96 98 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 390

3 03321442 LATIL Marine 19/12/1996 CF JF 0983164 ST TOULON 96 98 98 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 389

4 03204265 MARQUES Clara 22/03/1997 CF JF 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 97 96 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 387

5 03240508 SIMON Manon 30/03/1996 CF JF 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 99 96 95 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 387

6 03294146 CONSTANT Elise 29/04/1995 CF JF 0233086 GIRONDINS TIR 96 97 95 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 386

7 82442773 MANZAGOL Emilie 19/05/1995 CF JF 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 97 98 95 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 386

8 82432860J GIANNINI Lena 21/05/1993 JF JF 1255279 TIR LA BARISIENNE 93 99 94 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380

9 82458756 RAMEL Magali 01/01/1992 JF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95 93 97 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 376

10 03324003 MILLARD Charlotte 26/10/1993 JF JF 0233021 TS LIBOURNE 95 94 92 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 375

11 03362602 MILAMAND Josepha 08/04/1994 JF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 95 89 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 366

12 03202185 GIMBERT Clothilde 09/02/1997 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 89 89 95 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 361

13 03206126 TEMPERE Coline 10/04/1998 MF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 83 83 90 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 339

14 03362067 COMMIER Célia 27/02/1992 JF JF 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 74 84 87 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 336
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1 03362081 LAUGEL Maxime 06/10/1992 JG JG 0167420 ST MELSHEIM 97 99 99 98 97 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 585

2 03436763 ZINDY Florian 29/07/1994 CG JG 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 99 96 96 96 99 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 582

3 03435447 SEGUR Anthony 17/04/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 94 94 97 98 100 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 580

4 82448844 FERY Thomas 07/03/1995 CG JG 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 95 95 94 97 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 574

5 03202230 ZAWADKA Florian 15/04/1997 MG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 96 95 94 91 94 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

6 03101490 LOVERGNE Damien 17/06/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 93 94 93 92 98 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 562

7 03294443 BASTIN Florian 14/06/1996 CG JG 0363138 US ISSOIRE 93 97 95 91 93 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 560

8 03105008 CHASSAT Emilien 04/04/1997 CG JG 1257210 SET BITCHE 93 95 92 94 90 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

9 03398363 RIETSCH Clément 12/01/1996 CG JG 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 92 91 95 92 93 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 555

10 03290895 LARUE Grégory 08/07/1997 CG JG 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 91 84 90 88 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 540

11 03362059 COTTEL Lucas 14/02/1997 CG JG 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 94 90 89 87 80 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 526

1 00114346 BRIZE Laurence 12/07/1976 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 99 99 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 392

2 02982124 FAYOLE Marie 31/03/1990 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 100 98 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 391

3 03204665 BONELLI Angéline 18/03/1987 D1 D 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 96 97 99 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 390

4 02903836 SCHAMMEL Nathalie 15/03/1985 D1 D 1095259 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 96 96 99 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 389

5 02135772 ROBERT Sarah 12/07/1985 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 99 99 97 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 389

6 00329358 MULTNER Caroline 22/01/1962 D2 D 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 95 96 98 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 386

7 03380989 RENAUD Marie-Line 07/09/1974 D1 D 0851154 CT REIMS 92 95 92 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377

8 03419944 QUINSON Françoise 02/05/1957 D2 D 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 92 96 93 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377

9 03102063 CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 96 92 97 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377
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9 03102063 CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 96 92 97 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377

10 03410672 BERGERET Maud 22/05/1981 D1 D 1912057 STC MILLAUVOISE 94 96 92 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 376

11 02400275 DI RUZZA Estelle 09/01/1978 D1 D 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 92 95 93 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 373
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12 02851106 RIETSCH Odile 14/04/1965 D2 D 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 91 90 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 371

13 02434957 GOUBIER Audrey 18/10/1990 D1 D 1134078 AT AGATHOISE 90 94 90 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 366

14 02962306 GODIN Florence 03/12/1970 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 88 93 91 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 361

1 02603497 BOYER Jérome 05/12/1975 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 98 95 96 99 98 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 583

2 01114318 RENAUD Joël 21/05/1974 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 98 98 98 95 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 583

3 03412324 CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 96 96 96 98 99 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 582

4 01067925 BINET Michaël 22/09/1975 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 95 97 100 97 96 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

5 02737523 RODDE Jérôme 11/05/1977 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 96 97 95 97 96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 577

6 03419659 GALOPEAU Mathieu 30/03/1994 S1 S 1369052 LES AMIS DU BARON DE COUBERTIN 97 95 96 96 95 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 573

7 03455676 LEGOUEFF Philippe 02/02/1959 S2 S 07411232 SMS ROMORANTIN 93 96 94 94 99 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 572

8 02383639 GOURGOUILLON Gaêtan 24/10/1980 S1 S 0343075 TS AGGLOMERATION PONOTE 95 92 96 94 95 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 569

9 03424060 MANDON Jacques 28/03/1949 S3 S 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 95 91 96 93 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 568

10 00963601 PAU Ludovic 27/05/1975 S1 S 1369050 CLUB DE TIR BEAULOLAIS 90 93 95 93 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

11 03466535 VALIORGUE Florian 28/05/1987 S1 S 1257015 STS DIEUZE 95 96 93 96 88 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

12 02617359 BERGERET Fabrice 21/12/1972 S1 S 1912057 STC MILLAUVOISE 93 89 93 94 95 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 560

13 01114344 PEREZ Loïc 07/09/1988 S1 S 1134007 ST BEZIERS 93 93 92 95 93 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 559

14 03170115 SARY Sébastien 23/10/1976 S1 S 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 92 87 95 95 96 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 558

15 03278965 KICHENAMA Raphaël 17/05/1975 S1 S 1369050 CLUB DE TIR BEAULOLAIS 93 91 94 94 92 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

16 03380759 TOURNIER Patrick 15/07/1950 S3 S 0906107 TS ANTIBES 90 95 92 91 95 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 554
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16 03380759 TOURNIER Patrick 15/07/1950 S3 S 0906107 TS ANTIBES 90 95 92 91 95 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 554

17 8242497 FERRAND Vincent 21/08/1982 S1 S 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FERRAND 93 93 93 91 90 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 552

18 03302228 PILLAYRE Philippe 11/01/1973 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 90 90 92 93 95 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 550

19 02557501 PETIT Bruno 28/10/1980 S1 S 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 89 92 88 91 94 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 543

20 02130377 CHERPIN Sylvain 28/10/1988 S1 S 1369015 ASSOCIATION REGIONALE DE TIR 89 91 87 92 92 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 541

21 82458659 VITAUT Alain 24/09/1956 S1 S 0343075 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 87 89 86 91 93 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 537

22 03296796 SALAMONE Aurélien 09/11/1985 S1 S 1342124 TIR DE L'OBSERVATOIRE DE SAINT ETIENNE 91 85 91 85 90 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 534

23 03100253 JOUMARD Bernard 18/02/1959 S2 S 1342124 TIR DE L'OBSERVATOIRE DE SAINT ETIENNE 74 67 69 75 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 445

107 Arbalète M 10M

1 03204265 GIANNINI Lena 21/05/1993 JF JF 1255279 TIR LA BARISIENNE 95 95 90 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377

1 02962306 CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 92 90 93 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 366

1 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 11/05/1977 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 92 93 92 96 95 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

2 01067925 CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 92 92 95 97 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 559

3 02603497 MANDON Jacques 28/03/1949 S3 S 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 85 90 90 93 92 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 541

252 Pistolet 25M

1 03294782 GALLIEN Alisson 28/10/1994 JF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 45 46 44 44 46 49 45 44 46 44 47 47 547
274 273

2 03013385 STORRER Marie 18/08/1992 JF JF 0167116 ST AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 48 45 46 43 45 50 42 40 47 46 43 43 538
277 261

3 03297283 SCIRE Sophie 03/11/1994 CF JF 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 46 46 47 46 46 45 46 39 46 43 44 43 537

VITESSEPRECISION
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3 03297283 SCIRE Sophie 03/11/1994 CF JF 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 46 46 47 46 46 45 46 39 46 43 44 43 537
276 261
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4 03209091 NOEL Aurélie 28/11/1994 CF JF 1813090 CTPN MARSEILLE 49 46 46 47 45 47 40 46 46 37 41 45 535
280 255

5 03106216 LE RAVALLEC Lise 30/12/1993 JF JF 0635029 ESPACE TIR GUICHEN PONT-REAN 46 45 45 43 41 42 47 44 44 45 47 44 533
262 271

6 03326417 LAMOLLE Mathilde 07/04/1997 CF JF 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 43 46 47 47 47 46 49 43 44 40 45 35 532
276 256

7 03444751 BEGIC Alma 24/01/1995 CF JF 1301075 ST DES MONTS BERTHIAND 42 42 45 43 44 46 45 46 41 8 42 41 485
262 223

8 03329821 DIEVAL Hélène 01/02/1997 CF JF 1909099 ST PAMIERS 22 39 43 42 45 41 41 41 38 46 41 40 479
232 247

9 03402766 FEDOROWSKI Elodie 25/06/1997 CF JF 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 40 41 39 41 46 45 44 9 39 39 44 39 466
252 214

10 03362058 LARUE Laura 08/07/1997 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 37 44 43 45 38 34 31 30 35 29 36 14 416
241 175

1 03151176 JEANNINGROS Vincent 17/06/1992 JG JG 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 48 49 49 48 47 49 46 49 49 47 48 48 577
290 287

2 03366474 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean 03/11/1995 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 46 44 46 49 44 43 48 50 48 50 48 50 566
272 294

3 03402302 POLO Vincent 21/06/1996 CG JG 1813311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 46 45 47 46 47 48 49 49 47 44 47 45 560
279 281

4 03372228 BRIARD Guillaume 25/10/1995 CG JG 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 42 43 46 44 44 45 45 46 48 45 47 43 538
264 274

5 03297301 LAMOLLE Aurélien 26/01/1995 CG JG 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 46 42 46 43 46 48 41 47 46 48 37 47 537
271 266

6 02438536 FRANCHI Yohan 12/02/1997 CG JG 1813041 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR 43 45 43 45 44 47 32 40 35 44 43 40 501
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6 02438536 FRANCHI Yohan 12/02/1997 CG JG 1813041 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR 43 45 43 45 44 47 32 40 35 44 43 40 501
267 234

1 03101189 DAVID Clémentine 21/03/1986 D1 D 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 48 48 49 48 49 46 48 48 50 48 50 49 581
288 293

2 03410374 PUYBOUFFAT Delphine 20/10/1979 D1 D 0315026 ST AURILLAC 48 46 48 48 45 50 47 45 47 43 49 49 565
285 280

3 02856303 RIEDINGER Laura 19/02/1988 D1 D 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 47 48 47 49 47 46 44 45 49 49 46 43 560
284 276

4 03249258 CLEDIERE Charlène 23/03/1991 D1 D 1077487 CS EIS FONTAINEBLEAU 48 45 49 46 46 45 42 48 46 45 45 47 552
279 273

5 0283407 STEINER Violette 02/02/1955 D2 D 1813264 ATSCAF 43 45 48 44 49 50 45 44 44 47 45 46 550
279 271

6 02565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne 22/03/1959 D2 D 1095259 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 45 46 46 44 47 50 48 44 46 46 43 43 548
278 270

7 03384577 FILOSSI Lise-Aurore 15/02/1971 D1 D 0315002 ATC MONTSALVY 44 47 38 48 47 44 46 44 49 46 50 44 547
268 279

1 03273353 EGRETAUD Eric 05/11/1968 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 48 48 47 47 47 49 45 46 43 40 48 48 556
286 270

2 02968319 BEGIC Fikret 21/07/1972 S1 S 1301075 ST DES MONTS BERTHIAND 40 47 44 44 46 46 45 46 45 41 47 46 537
267 270

253 Pistolet V.25M

1 03366474 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean 03/11/1995 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 47 48 48 48 46 46 48 48 48 47 49 48 571
283 288

2 03402302 POLO Vincet 21/06/1996 CG JG 1813311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 43 49 48 36 45 42 46 45 43 46 43 42 528

6 6 44 88

Circuit National 10/25/50m - Arbalète Match 10m

GRAND PRIX DE L'EMBLAVEZ
Les 24, 25 & 26 février 2012

PALMARES

2 03402302 POLO Vincet 21/06/1996 CG JG 1813311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 43 49 48 36 45 42 46 45 43 46 43 42 528
263 265
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1 2515335 HISLER Julien 25/11/1984 S1 S 2073190 TIR OLYMPIQUE SAVOISIEN 49 48 50 46 44 45 50 49 48 46 44 44 563
282 281

2 03458087 CHAPON Kévin 31/10/1987 S1 S 1092319 USM MALAKOFF 48 45 42 38 24 36 46 44 47 48 40 38 496
233 263

500 Pistolet 50 M

1 03151176 JEANNINGROS Vincent 17/06/1992 JG JG 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 87 86 95 94 90 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 543 6

2 03327606 CHAMPAGNAT Antoine 31/03/1994 CG JG 1342055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 92 92 88 90 89 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 538 4

3 03297301 GAQUIERE Thomas 02/05/1995 CG JG 2597303 COSMA TIR GUYANE 87 91 86 74 77 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 497 5

4 03407979 LAMOLLE Aurélien 26/01/1995 CG JG 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 82 81 79 86 82 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 485 5

5 03402302 POLO Vincent 21/06/1996 CG JG 1813311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 74 77 76 75 83 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 462 0

1 03251256 CHARLES Sophie 24/09/1963 D2 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 84 89 87 80 90 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 511 7

2 02565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne 22/03/1959 D2 D 1095259 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 72 85 84 83 83 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 493 5

1 03026231 DUMOULIN Franck 13/05/1973 S1 S 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 92 94 96 94 91 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 556 11

2 02874239 EGRETAUD Eric 05/11/1968 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 92 89 86 93 94 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 541 5

3 02369834 VALTZ Julien 24/11/1988 S1 S 0233086 GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX 95 94 88 86 89 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 539 9

4 03456666 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien 05/02/1977 S1 S 1092252 ALS CLICHY 90 90 89 94 86 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 537 6
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4 03456666 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien 05/02/1977 S1 S 1092252 ALS CLICHY 90 90 89 94 86 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 537 6

5 03246665 LORAIN David 10/11/1983 S1 S 1288421 SOCIETE DE TIR D'EPINAL 85 84 89 91 93 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 530 5

6 03177054 DUPUY Cyrille 22/07/1971 S1 S 1369029 AS POLICE LYONNAISE 85 85 86 87 90 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 522 2

7 00866202 CHAPON Kévin 31/10/1987 S1 S 1092319 USM MALAKOFF 86 84 88 89 82 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 521 7

8 03273353 TAILLANDIER Arnaud 08/05/1988 S1 S 1301007 TS JASSANS 89 74 90 89 83 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 509 5

9 03151686 SAUGE Xavier 18/05/1987 S1 S 2325244 ST GRAND COMBE CHATELEU 84 79 87 89 85 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 502 2

10 02560023 TOURNEBISE Maxence 05/10/1990 S1 S 0745111 CERCLE JULEES FERRY 82 82 84 87 79 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 498 6

11 03279200 BERTHIER Marc 11/02/1970 S1 S 0983164 ST TOULON 85 84 78 81 86 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 486 5

12 03458087 MONT Nicolas 24/02/1977 S1 S 1369144 ST SPORTIF DE LYON 79 82 82 77 80 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 479 3

501 Carabine 60 Balles Couché

1 03324003 SIMON Manon 30/03/1996 CF JF 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 97 98 99 99 97 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 586 24

2 03202185 LATIL Marine 19/12/1996 CF JF 0983164 ST TOULON 97 97 96 97 99 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 583 28

3 03294146 MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 JF JF 0167246 RACING CLUB DE STRASBOURG 98 100 95 95 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 581 20

4 03294755 ROBERT Ingrid 06/10/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95 98 96 98 96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 579 21

5 03362602 MILLARD Charlotte 26/10/1993 JF JF 0233021 TS LIBOURNE 95 93 98 98 97 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 577 21

6 03206126 MANZAGOL Emilie 19/05/1995 CF JF 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FERRAND 90 92 89 88 96 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 545 11

1 03294443 ZINDY Florian 29/07/1994 CG JG 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 96 99 98 96 96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 581 22

2 03101490 LAUGEL Maxime 06/10/1992 JG JG 0167420 ST MELSHEIM 97 94 100 95 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 579 25

3 03153945 GUIGNARD Clément 02/05/1994 CG JG 0736309 US BRION 97 97 96 98 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 579 24

4 03105008 SEGUR Anthony 17/04/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 94 97 97 98 98 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 578 21

5 03202230 FERY Thomas 07/03/1995 CG JG 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 96 96 95 96 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 576 20

Circuit National 10/25/50m - Arbalète Match 10m

GRAND PRIX DE L'EMBLAVEZ
Les 24, 25 & 26 février 2012

PALMARES

5 03202230 FERY Thomas 07/03/1995 CG JG 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 96 96 95 96 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 576 20

6 03290895 ZAWADKA Florian 15/04/1997 MG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 96 98 94 92 98 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 575 17
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7 03436763 CHASSAT Emilien 04/04/1997 CG JG 1257210 SET BITCHE 96 99 93 94 93 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 572 20

8 03398363 LOVERGNE Damien 17/06/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 96 96 93 91 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 569 12

9 03435447 RIETSCH Clément 12/01/1996 CG JG 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 93 96 91 88 97 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 561 17

1 03419944 RIETSCH Odile 14/04/1965 D2 D 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 97 96 100 98 94 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 582 29

2 02400275 BERGERET Maud 22/05/1981 D1 D 1912057 STC MILLAUVOISE 96 96 97 96 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 579 20

3 02135772 MULTNER Caroline 22/01/1962 D2 D 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 98 97 97 93 93 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 576 26

4 02903836 SCHAMMEL Nathalie 15/03/1985 D1 D 1095259 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 96 93 98 96 98 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 576 22

5 02434957 RENAUD Marie-Line 07/09/1974 D1 D 0851154 ST REIMS 97 94 93 96 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 570 27

6 03102063 GOUBIER Audrey 18/10/1990 D1 D 1134078 AT AGATHOISE 97 95 94 90 96 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 570 20

1 02617359 BINET Michaël 22/09/1975 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 100 100 98 99 98 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 591 33

2 02130377 BERGERET Fabrice 21/12/1972 S1 S 1912057 STC MILLAUVOISE 100 97 98 98 97 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 590 32

3 03341862 SEPULCRE Jean-Paul 05/07/1960 S2 S 1912057 STC MILLAUVOISE 98 97 99 98 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 586 28

4 00998160 MULTNER Franck 23/09/1965 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 98 99 97 100 96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 586 27

5 02603497 CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 96 100 100 98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 586 25

6 00963601 RENAUD Joël 21/05/1974 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 98 96 96 99 98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 585 34

7 02419863 NEBOUT Stéphane 15/07/1970 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 99 97 94 98 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 579 28

8 03325703 MULTNER Kevin 06/07/1990 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 92 94 94 99 95 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 571 20

9 03271525 FOURNIER Christophe 05/05/1972 S1 S 0233086 GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX 96 96 92 94 97 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 571 20

10 02557501 TOURNIER Patrick 15/07/1950 S3 S 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 96 96 93 94 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 567 23
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10 02557501 TOURNIER Patrick 15/07/1950 S3 S 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 96 96 93 94 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 567 23

11 03380759 PAU Ludovic 27/05/1975 S1 S 1369050 CLUB DE TIR BEAULOLAIS 95 95 97 90 95 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 567 15

12 03419659 PEREZ Loïc 07/09/1988 S1 S 1134007 ST BEZIERS 94 94 95 95 95 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 565 12

13 03296796 CHERPIN Sylvain 28/10/1988 S1 S 1369015 ASSOCIATION REGIONALE DE TIR 93 91 93 95 97 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 561 18

14 01067925 MANDON Jacques 28/03/1949 S3 S 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 91 90 91 94 87 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 547 7

15 03278965 KICHENAMA Raphaël 17/05/1975 S1 S 1369050 CTB VILLEFRANCE SUR SAONE 93 81 91 95 91 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 544 9

16 03466535 FERRAND Vincent 21/08/1982 S1 S 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FERRAND 91 87 88 91 91 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 536 4

502 3X20

1 03294755 SIMON Manon 30/03/1996 CF JF 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 99 96 94 96 92 95 572 19
195 190 187

2 03202185 MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 JF JF 0167246 RACING CLUB DE STRASBOURG 97 97 94 92 88 92 560 15
194 186 180

3 03324003 LATIL Marine 19/12/1996 CF JF 0983164 ST TOULON 97 97 93 91 89 88 555 13
194 184 177

4 03206126 ROBERT Ingrid 06/10/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 94 93 90 90 91 552 6
188 183 181

5 03294146 MILLARD Charlotte 26/10/1993 JF JF 0233021 TS LIBOURNE 95 93 86 84 83 89 530 9
188 170 172

1 00114346 BRIZE Laurence 12/07/1976 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 97 97 98 93 96 99 580 25
194 191 195

2 02982124 FAYOLE Marie 31/03/1990 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 97 99 94 97 93 97 577 17
196 191 190

3 02400275 BERGERET Maud 22/05/1981 D1 D 1912057 STC MILLAUVOISE 96 96 91 85 96 94 558 15

C GD
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3 02400275 BERGERET Maud 22/05/1981 D1 D 1912057 STC MILLAUVOISE 96 96 91 85 96 94 558 15
192 176 190

4 02903836 SCHAMMEL Nathalie 15/03/1985 D1 D 1095259 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 95 96 86 85 94 95 551 15
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191 171 189

5 03102063 GOUBIER Audrey 18/10/1990 D1 D 1134078 AT AGATHOISE 98 95 87 80 91 99 550 15
193 167 190

6 02434957 RENAUD Marie-Line 07/09/1974 D1 D 0851154 ST REIMS 97 94 80 85 90 87 533 14
191 165 177

7 03419944 RIETSCH Odile 14/04/1965 D2 D 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 98 95 80 81 84 87 525 10
193 161 171

8 02962306 CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 86 87 78 79 74 82 486 2
173 157 156

503 3X40

1 03101490 LAUGEL Maxime 06/10/1992 JG JG 0167420 ST MELSHEIM 99 97 97 96 88 93 93 93 93 91 94 95 1129 40
389 367 373

2 03294443 ZINDY Florian 29/07/1994 CG JG 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 97 100 97 95 88 74 91 86 90 95 95 94 1102 30
389 339 374

3 03105008 SEGUR Anthony 17/04/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 94 97 97 98 91 91 87 88 83 91 92 91 1100 26
386 357 357

4 03398363 LOVERGNE Damien 17/06/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 96 96 93 90 87 91 83 86 91 88 91 1087 17
380 351 356

5 03202230 FERY Thomas 07/03/1995 CG JG 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 98 94 93 95 91 86 91 94 81 80 88 89 1080 28
380 362 338

6 03290895 ZAWADKA Florian 15/04/1997 MG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 96 98 94 92 87 85 89 86 88 87 89 89 1080 13
380 347 353

7 03435447 RIETSCH Clément 12/01/1996 CG JG 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 92 100 94 93 76 87 87 80 86 83 85 76 1039 18

C D G

Circuit National 10/25/50m - Arbalète Match 10m

GRAND PRIX DE L'EMBLAVEZ
Les 24, 25 & 26 février 2012

PALMARES

Palmarès Grd Prix de l'Emblavez_2012_2A50DC3.xls

7 03435447 RIETSCH Clément 12/01/1996 CG JG 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 92 100 94 93 76 87 87 80 86 83 85 76 1039 18
379 330 330

1 02617359 BINET Michaël 22/09/1975 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 100 100 98 99 92 90 90 92 93 96 98 93 1141 41
397 364 380

2 00963601 RENAUD Joël 21/05/1974 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 98 96 96 99 88 91 94 93 93 97 96 93 1134 40
389 366 379

3 02130377 BERGERET Fabrice 21/12/1972 S1 S 1912057 STC MILLAUVOISE 100 97 98 98 89 92 94 91 98 91 91 84 1123 36
393 366 364

4 00998160 MULTNER Franck 23/09/1965 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 98 99 97 100 91 89 85 85 92 92 92 93 1113 28
394 350 369

5 03170115 LEGOUEFF Philippe 02/02/1959 S2 S 07411232 SMS ROMORANTIN 96 93 95 95 94 91 92 93 90 91 91 91 1112 29
379 370 363

6 02603497 CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 96 100 100 92 92 91 88 86 88 85 89 1101 29
390 363 348

7 03419659 PEREZ Loïc 07/09/1988 S1 S 1134007 ST BEZIERS 97 98 93 96 76 74 82 81 79 85 87 82 1030 15
384 313 333

Total tirs : 247 Jean-Claude GHELAS Assisté de : Jean-Claude MARION

Jean-Michel PEYRILLER Alfred ASNAR - Claude BARBARIN -  Jean-Paul BARON

Didier DALEX - Léon DROPEK - Bernard DUMAS

Olivier GODIN - Andrée MASSON - Jean-Yves MASSON - Jacques RAVEL

Annick SOBOTKA

Responsable arbitrage :
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